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Political Candidate Advertisements
Agreement Form

Candidate Type: O Federal Candidate E"State or Local Candidate

Date: A\N‘\ (2,202 Y,
Station and Location: LD ¢ & — $$4 *\"\‘Mf\-(p\f"b/k "\)\/
L_Goe Lads sA ,

[select oneﬁ') eing

O On behalf of: , a legally
qualified candidate associated with the political party or
organization, and seeking the office of in the

election to be held on s , 202___, do hereby
request advertising time as follows:

i

LENGTH OF DAYPART, | DAYSOF THE | CLASS OF TIMES PER | NUMBER OF
BROADCAST PKG. OR - WEEK TIME WEEK - WEEKS
ROTATION ; L

5‘3—’” #«“é/”"\ J"f—k——

TOTAL CHARGES: %2‘90% s>

IMPORTANT NOTE: To avail himself or herself of the Lowest Unit Charge (LUC) available during a
“Political Window” period (45 days prior to a Primary Election or 60 days prior to a General Election), a
candidate for a federal office must sign the Certification on Page 3 of this Agreement Form.

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising, which is
placed with the intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is
not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose,
including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,
national origin, or ancestry.
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Political Candidate Advertisements — Agreement Form (2020)

| represent that payment for the above described broadcast time has been paid by:

You are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. | represent that
the person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee or
organization of the legally qualified candidate.

The name of the Treasurer of the candidate’s authorized committee is:

=

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including the following:
applicable classes and rates; discount, promotional, and other sales practices (not applicable
to federal candidates).

TO BE SIGNED BY CANDIDATE OR AUTHORIZED COMMITTEE:

S|G@ Q DATE OF SIGNATURE:
',W — S “{IO (7-'\"(
Kame Gvde Consse o

Title:

43 TO BE SIGNED BY STATION REPRESENTATIVE: iy
wear | tACcepted ‘O Accepted in Part  [lRejected
SIGNATURE: DATE OF SIGNATURE:
"‘/ o2y
Narhe: ‘e oo » él‘_-lmac K
Title: =

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising, which is
placed with the intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is
not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose,
including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race,
national origin, or ancestry.

Page 2 of 5§ — Agreement Form Initials




Kindred Communications Broadcast Time Order

Station: Start Date:
Date: April 10, 2024 Order #: End Date: 5/14/24
Client: Salesperson:
Agency: Billing: Approved:
Address: Gross/Net:
Address: L/R/N:
City: State: Zip: Type:
Contact: Co-Op:
Phone: Fax: Email:

Description | P/C/E:

Billing Notes:

Rate

Start
Date

End
Date

Start = End Length Feature Mon Tue Wed Thu

Time

Time

Fri

Sat | Sun

Line

Line
Cost

$25.00

5/1/24

5/14/24

5a

p

30

7

6

7

6

Spots

64

$1,600.00

5/1/24

5/14/24

$17.00

5a

e

30

N
S

$408.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

OIRXVIN|D|N|A|WN| =

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

O |o|log|o|jlo|ja|jlo|olo|o

$0.00

Float Schedules

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

QIOIN|D|N|B|WIN| =

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

(=) [=][e][=]l=]F=] =] =] =] =] =] (=] [«

$0.00

Bill Packages

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Monthly Billing Breakout

May-24
Jun-24
Jul-24
Aug-24
Sep-24
Oct-24

$2,008.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Nov-24
Dec-24
Jan-25
Feb-25
Mar-25
Apr-25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Totals:

88

$2,008.00

Client Signature:

Fifth Avenue Broadcasting Company, Inc. and its stations do not discriminate in
advertising contracts on the basis of race or ethnicity. Any provision in any order or
agreement for advertising that purports to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity,
even if handwritten, typed, or otherwise made a part of a particular contract, is hereby
rejected.



Kindred Communications, Inc

POBOX 1150
. Order #: 14251-00002
;{(;T tslggtgz’()YV 25713 USA Description: 2024 Greg Lawson for Cabell County Sheriff
— Date Entered:  4/10/2024
PO#

Salesperson: Kirtner, Reeves
Invoice Frequency: Billed at end of Cal Month, Sorted by Date
Phone/Fax: 304-417-2813

Greg Lawson

Attn; Greg Lawson

3301 Holland Branch Rd
Barboursville, WV 25504

On-Alr Schedule

Start Date End Date  Station Scheduled Time/Event Repeated Length Oty Rate Total M Tu W Th F Sa Su
1 5//2024  5/14/2024 WDGG-FM  05:00:00a to 07:00:00p Weekly :30 64 2500 160000 7 6 7 6 6 0 O
2 5112024  514/2024 WDGG-FM  05:00:00a to 07:00:00p Weekly :30 24 17.00 40800 0 0O O 0 O 6 &
Order Start Date: 5/1/2024 Order End Date: 5/14/2024 Spots: 88 Total Charges: $2,008.00

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the
basis of race, gender or ethnicity, Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a
discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, gender, national origin,

or ancestry.
L Projected Calendar Month Bllling Totals for Greg Lawson / 14251-00002 : ]
Spot Count Net Billing
May 2024 88 $2,008.00
Confirmed & Accepted for Kindred Communications, Inc By: Accepted for Greg Lawson By:

Please Sign and Return One Copy
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