

Political Candidate Advertisements Agreement Form

× ×			State or Loca		
Date: A	.\	(9, 202 4.	in the	ī	,
Station and Lo	cation:	66 - F	For the	-timpto-	L NV
I, Gray	Lawson	,		0	•
[select one]	Being				
organization, a	On behalf date associated vand seeking the election election elections time as follows:	vith the office of ion to be held o	on	n n	olitical party or
LENGTH OF BROADCAST	DAYPART, PKG. OR ROTATION	DAYS OF THE WEEK	CLASS OF TIME	TIMES PER WEEK	Number of Weeks
	Se	e q	Ha che		
TOTAL CHARGES	\$25	03 sus			
"Political Window	ı" period (45 days	prior to a Primar	the Lowest Unit y Election or 60 da tion on Page 3 of t	ays prior to a Gei	neral Election), a

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising, which is placed with the intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.

Initials

I represent that payment for the above described broadcast time has been paid by:

You are authorized to announce the person or entity is either a legal organization of the legally qualified	ally qualified candidate or a	n person or entity. I represent that an authorized committee or
The name of the Treasurer of the	e candidate's authorized	committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its applicable classes and rates; disco to federal candidates).	s political advertising polic ount, promotional, and othe	ies, including the following: er sales practices (not applicable
TO BE SIGNED BY C	ANDIDATE OR AUTHOR	RIZED COMMITTEE:
SIGNATURE: Name: Grant Cause Title: Candidate		F SIGNATURE:
TO BE SIGNE	ED BY STATION REPRES	SENTATIVE:
₫ Accepted	☐ Accepted in Part	☐ Rejected
SIGNATURE:		F SIGNATURE:
Narhe: Keurs Fisher Title: VP		

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising, which is placed with the intent to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, national origin, or ancestry.

Initials 201

Kindred Communications Broadcast Time Order

Station: Date: April 10, 2024 Order #: Salesperson: End Date	Line Cost \$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Client: Salesperson: Agency: Billing: Address: Gross/Net: L/R/N: L/R/N: City: State: Zip: Type: Co-Op: Phone: Fax: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email:	Line Cost \$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Address: State: Zip: Type: Co-Op: Phone: Fax: Email: Email: Feature Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Line Spots Spots Spots Side: Sid	Line Cost \$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Address:	Line Cost \$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Address: City:	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Contact:	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Co-Op:	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Description P/C/E: Billing Notes: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email: Email:	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Description P/C/E: Billing Notes:	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Rate	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Rate	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Rate Start Date End Date Start Time End Time Length Feature Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Line Spots 1 \$25.00 5/1/24 5/14/24 5a 7p 30 7 6 7 6 6 6 64 2 \$17.00 5/1/24 5/14/24 5a 7p 30 7 6 7 6 6 6 24 3 0 5/1/24 5/14/24 5a 7p 30 7 6 6 6 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 <td>\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00</td>	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
Date Date Time Time Spots	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
1 \$25.00 5/1/24 5/14/24 5a 7p 30 7 6 7 6 6 6 64 2 \$17.00 5/11/24 5/14/24 5a 7p 30 6 6 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0	\$1,600.00 \$408.00 \$0.00
2 \$17.00 5/1/24 5/14/24 5a 7p 30 6 6 24 3 0 0 4 0 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 7 0 0 8 0 0 9 0 0 10 0 0	\$408.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	\$0.00 \$0.00
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	\$0.00
5 0 6 0 7 0 8 0 9 0	
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
7 0 8 0 9 0 10 0	\$0.00
8 9 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	\$0.00
9 0	\$0.00
10	\$0.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00
13 0	\$0.00
Float Schedules	
Rate Start End Start End Length Ads Per Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Line	Line
Date Date Time Time Week Spots	
	\$0.00
2 0 0	\$0.00
	\$0.00
	\$0.00
6 0	\$0.00
7 0	\$0.00
8	\$0.00
9 0	\$0.00
10	\$0.00
11 0	\$0.00
12 0	\$0.00
13	\$0.00
Bill Packages	\$0.00
1	\$0.00
	\$0.00
3	\$0.00
4 - Carry San Company	\$0.00
5	\$0.00
Monthly Billing Breakout Totals: 88	\$2,008.00
Monthly brining broakout	
•	
May-24 \$2,008.00 Nov-24 \$0.00	
•	discriminato in

Sep-24

Oct-24

\$0.00

\$0.00

Mar-25

Apr-25

\$0.00

\$0.00

advertising contracts on the basis of race or ethnicity. Any provision in any order or agreement for advertising that purports to discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, even if handwritten, typed, or otherwise made a part of a particular contract, is hereby rejected.

Kindred Communications, Inc PO BOX 1150 Huntington, WV 25713 USA 304-523-8401

Order#:

14251-00002

Description:

2024 Greg Lawson for Cabell County Sheriff

Date Entered: P.O.#:

4/10/2024

Salesperson:

Kirtner, Reeves

Invoice Frequency: Billed at end of Cal Month, Sorted by Date

Phone/Fax:

304-417-2813

Greg Lawson Attn: Greg Lawson 3301 Holland Branch Rd Barboursville, WV 25504

On-Air Schedule

	Start Date	End Date	Station	Scheduled Time/Event	Repeated	Length	Qty	Rate	Total	M	Tu	W	<u>Th</u>	F	Sa	Su
1	5/1/2024	5/14/2024	WDGG-FM	05:00:00a to 07:00:00p	Weekly	:30	64	25.00	1600.00	7	6	7	6	6	0	0
2	5/1/2024	5/14/2024	WDGG-FM	05:00:00a to 07:00:00p	Weekly	:30	24	17.00	408.00	0	0	0	0	0	6	6

Order Start Date: 5/1/2024

Order End Date: 5/14/2024

Spots: 88

Total Charges:

\$2,008.00

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race, gender or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, gender, national origin, or ancestry.

	Projected Calen	dar Month Billing Totals for	Greg Lawson / 14251-00002 :	
Мау	2024	Spot Count 88	Net Billing \$2,008.00	

Confirmed & Accepted for Kindred Communications, Inc By:

Accepted for Greg Lawson By: